PARCEL
NUMBER

 07-33-221-017

ADDRESS
S < o
 PROPERTY

DATE

64X63

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

6223 N W COR 6224
6224 O V HENSLEY W 1/2 6223

NAME OF OWNER

11-24-67
12-11-67
12-3-73
8-6-02
5-19-04

HENRY GEORGE & CREACEY
HENRY, CREACEY

BURNS, BEATRICE

BURNS RITA DIANE (MACEO & GEORGE BURNS L E)
LAGOS THOMAS H
CHURCH BAPTIST MOUNT LEBANON

CERT C.F. NONE
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE




